
 

 

 
Calendar of Events – Term 3, 2023  

 
Term 3: 26 June 2023 – 1 September 2023.  Total No. of Weeks: 10  

Date(s) Activity/ Event/ Holiday  

29 Jun (Thu) Hari Raya Haji – public holiday 

3 Jul (Mon) Youth Day - school holiday  

20 Jul (Thu) 
Racial Harmony Day Celebration - normal school day for all 

*attire - children will come in ethnic clothes on that day 

25 Jul (Tue) & 26 Jul (Wed) 

K2 Graduation Photo/ N1-K1 Class Photo-taking - normal school 

day for all 

25 Jul (Tue) – For K2 Graduation photo-taking  

26 Jul (Wed) – For N1 – K1 class photo-taking   

*attire - children will come in school uniform on the respective day  

28 Jul (Fri) 
Methodist Preschools Professional Development Day – *no 

school for all classes 

8 Aug (Tue) National Day Celebration  

AM Session: 8:30am – 10:30am 

PM Session: 10:30am – 12:30pm 

6-hour classes: 8:30am – 12:30pm  

9 Aug (Wed) National Day – public holiday 

10 Aug (Thu) National Day - school holiday 

22 – 23 Aug (Tue & Wed) 

Term 3 Field Trip/ Learning Journey 

22 Aug (Tue), AM & K1/K2 6-hr classes: 8:30am – 12:30pm 

23 Aug (Wed), PM & N2 6-hr classes: 8:30am – 12:30pm 

27 Aug (Sun) Kindergarten Sunday 2022 

31 Aug (Thu) 

Teachers’ Day Celebration 

AM classes: 8:30am – 10:30am  

PM classes: 10:30am – 12:30pm 

6-hour classes: 8:30am – 12:30pm 

1 Sep (Fri)  Teachers’ Day - school holiday 

2 – 10 Sep  Term Break  

*Calendar is subject to change. Parents will be informed in advance should there be any changes. Thank you.                 
(updated 3 Jan 2023) 

 

** For advance notice and early planning:  

   Please mark the following dates in your calendar for major school events & Year-end Concert 2023:  

- 38th Graduation & Year-end Concert 2023 (live event unless otherwise advised by ECDA for preschools):   

Date/ Time: 4 Nov 2023 (Saturday), 9am – 12pm 
 

 
Our Philosophy 

“Train up a child in the way he should go, even when he is old he will not depart from it.”    (Proverbs 22:6) 
 

Our Mission 
Nurturing every child holistically to realise his potential 

 

Our Vision 
A quality pre-school that builds strong early years’ foundation through a holistic curriculum 

 

Our Core Values 
Love, Respect, Integrity 

 


